
 

Lieblinger Vergnügungs Verein – Chicago           

2024 Lieblinger Meetings & Events 
       
   Sunday,     Jan.       7 2024……Meeting 
   Sunday,     Feb.     4  2024……Meeting 

Sunday,    March     3  2024……Meeting 
   Sunday,     April      7 2024……Meeting 
   Sunday,     May       5  2024……Meeting  

Sunday,    June      2  2024……Meeting 
Sunday,    June     30  2024……Meeting 
Sunday,    Aug.      11 2024……Meeting/BBQ Picnic 
Sunday,    Sept.      8 2024……Meeting 
Sunday,    Oct,      6   2024……Meeting 
Saturday,  Oct.    12 2024……Kirchweih 
Sunday,     Nov.      3  2024……Meeting/Election 
Sunday,    Dec.       8 2024……Christmas Party 

 

Food & Adult Beverages - $1.00 Door Fee 
 Socialization and 2 TVs in Bar Tuned to Sports 

11:30 A.M. -  4:00 P.M. 
625 Seegers Rd, DesPlaines, IL. 

Donauschwaben Hall 
 

Any questions, call Rick Stumpf, President, 630-852-4115 


